CASCADES INC.

CASCADES INC.

ISIN: CA1469001053

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
9.64 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.42% (0.04)

ISIN CA1469001053
Symbol CAS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 659 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.62 CAD (300)
9.68 CAD (700)
9.66 CAD

9.68 CAD

9.60 CAD

9.60 CAD
9.631643 CAD
71,773
691,291.93
440

300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1469001053&ID_NOTATION=32056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995c35f2dc2dec48c0d954bd3d56c71c0f40b993ba85c44262b209a6bacdba72&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c2d6750b4d363fe2&time=1712824951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b7e5509c7e677cdb34a0ece40c6ced8e58af931e0f4e83a22d7685539e1c74a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91a29af62b613f8c4&time=1712824951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07f9f2f4ca786f99d97ef1f7ed27e442540e0a33967407d81de3b0d026423978&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6491c282cee14549b&time=1712824951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c695df7b7490f1751d97b455161b3f28b0e24525d45b0318586295dc24e47afd&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58357c0bdf75112b3&time=1712824951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ef2ec315cde71c2f25b82f1b17408b25793d4c949839eac0ece85b35b5739bc&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b451c39bd5f66790&time=1712824951&tool=RSC

CASCADES INC.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
9.64 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.42% (0.04)

ISIN CA1469001053
Symbol CAS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 659 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.62 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 9.68 CAD (700)
Open 9.66 CAD
High 9.68 CAD
Low 9.60 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.60 CAD
VWAP 9.631643 CAD
Volume (pcs) 71,773
Trading volume 691,291.93
Number of trades 440
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.79% -10.41% -33.15%
Perf (abs.) -2.23 -1.12 -4.78
Beta 0.49 0.50 0.81
Volatility 43.50 36.58 37.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CASCADES INC.

9.59 CAD (222,723
9.92 CAD (263,389
12.21 CAD (234,118
11.99 CAD (170,056
15.00 CAD (2024/01/26
9.36 CAD (2024/03/18
15.00 CAD (2024/01/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.36 CAD (2024/03/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 9.64 CAD 0.69 440
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 09:04 6.45EUR 0.00 2
10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 6.60 EUR 0.00 1
10
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:10 6.40 EUR 0.00 1
10
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 18:26 7.09 USD 0.02 9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43126471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8222664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655700

CASCADES INC.

Issues 09
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 09:31 6.35 EUR 0.00 2
10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804707

CASCADES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CASCADES CANADA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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